
Manages the Call: Valerie Stewart / Will transition to Anna DeSalvo?
Primary MPI Oversight: Brent Logan

Name Center Email address Term Expiration DCC staff
Theresa Gillespie Emory University tgilles@emory.edu 2027
Mitchell Horwitz Duke University mitchell.horwitz@duke.edu 2027
Alla Keyzner Mount Sinai Medical Center alla.keyzner@mssm.edu 2027
Neel Bhatt Fred Hutchinson Cancer Research Cancer nbhatt@fredhutch.org 2025
Azra Borogovac City of Hope aborogovac@coh.org 2025
Yvonne Efebera Ohio Health Yvonne.Efebera@ohiohealth.com 2025
Betty Hamilton Cleveland Clinic HAMILTB2@ccf.org 2025
Mark Juckett (Co-Chair) University of Minnesota juck0001@umn.edu 2025
Nandita Khera (Co-Chair) Mayo Clinic- Florida Khera.Nandita@mayo.edu 2025
John Plasteras University of Pennsylvania John.Plastaras2@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 2025
Brittany Ragon Levine Cancer Institute Brittany.Ragon@atriumhealth.org 2025
Sarah Wall Ohio State sarah.wall@osumc.edu 2025
Chris Dandoy Cincinnati Children’s Hospital Medical Center Christopher.Dandoy@cchmc.org 2025
Todd Molfenter (ex-officio) University of Wisconsin todd.molfenter@wisc.edu 2025
Anna DeSalvo (ex-officio) NMDP aeames@NMDP.ORG
Valerie Stewart (ex-officio) CIBMTR-NMDP: DCC Call Manager vstewar2@NMDP.ORG X
Mykala Heuer (ex-officio) CIBMTR-NMDP: DCC Admin Help mheuer3@nmdp.org X
Steven Devine (ex-officio) NMDP sdevine2@nmdp.org X
Brent Logan (ex-officio) CIBMTR-MCW blogan@mcw.edu X
Heather Miller (ex-officio) CIBMTR-NMDP: : DCC Admin Help hmiller@nmdp.org X
Mary Horowitz (ex-officio) CIBMTR-MCW marymh@mcw.edu X
Nancy DiFronzo (ex-officio) National Heart, Lung, and Blood Institute, NIH difronzon@nhlbi.nih.gov
Amy Huang (ex-officio) National Heart, Lung, and Blood Institute, NIH wen-chun.huang@nih.gov
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